AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.100 4501.50 9,453.150 0.00 34,740.326

AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

HOUSE BILL 20.000 2.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 90.000 1.00 90.000 0.00 330.750

TRANSIT FORMALITY 0.200 4501.50 900.300 0.00 3,308.603

10,538.45 0.00 38,728.80

Total Amount in USD: 10,538.45

Total Amount in AED: 38,728.80

USD Ten Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight And Fourty Five Cents Only

AED Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight And Eighty Fils Only